MODULAR
ADAPTABLE TABLE SYSTEMS
DELUXE FLIPTOP
228
STRAIGHT FOLDING LEG
232
RADIAL LEG
236

WARRANTY
Designed &
manufactured 10
Years
BS
109876
54321
100%
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
232
Rectangular Folding Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Folding Leg Table
Straight Folding Legs Storage
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1200 1200 800 725 £456
SFL1400 1400 800 725 £471
SFL1600 1600 800 725 £490
SFL1800 1800 800 725 £550
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1600S 1600 800 725 £549
•	 Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular straight frame
•	 Modular tables for multiple configurations with steel frame and legs
•	 Rectangular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular legs
•	 Folding frame for easy handling and storage when not in use

WARRANTY
Designed &
manufactured 10
Years
BS
109876
54321
100%
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
234
Rectangular Folding Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Folding Leg Table
Curved Folding Leg Mechanism
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1200 1200 800 725 £456
CFL1400 1400 800 725 £471
CFL1600 1600 800 725 £490
CFL1800 1800 800 725 £549
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1600S 1600 800 725 £549
•	 Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular curved frame
•	 Modular tables for multiple configurations with steel frame and legs
•	 Rectangular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular curved frame
•	 Folding frame for easy handling and storage when not in use

Light Grey
(LG)
Black
(BK)
Onyx Grey
(OG)
Silver
 (S)
Chrome
(C)
Black
(K)
Straight Radial Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Radial Leg Table
CODE W D H RRP
DRL800 800 800 725 £322
DRL1200 1200 800 725 £332
DRL1400 1400 800 725 £352
DRL1600 1600 800 725 £376
DRL1800 1800 800 725 £436
CODE W D H RRP
DRL1600S 1600 800 725 £436
•	 Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with radial screw-in legs
•	 Modular tables for multiple configurations with 60mm diameter legs
•	 Straight tables 800mm deep with radial legs
•	 Deluxe radial legs which screw into the table tops to suit any meeting space

Light Grey
(LG)
Black
(BK)
Onyx Grey
(OG)
Kendal Oak
(KO)
Barcelona
Walnut (BW)
Silver
(S)
Graphite
(G)
CODE W D H RRP
FLT800-S 800 800 725 £181
FLT1200-S 1200 800 725 £192
FLT1400-S 1400 800 725 £210
FLT1600-S 1600 800 725 £225
FLT1800-S 1800 800 725 £242
CODE W D H RRP
FLT800-G 800 800 725 £181
FLT1200-G 1200 800 725 £192
FLT1400-G 1400 800 725 £210
FLT1600-G 1600 800 725 £225
FLT1800-G 1800 800 725 £242
•	 800mm deep tables with graphite frame supplied flat packed
•	 Spiral stacking option for easy, convenient storage
•	 800mm deep tables with silver frame supplied flat packed
•	 Spiral stacking option for easy, convenient storage